Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions subject to change.
Miro Center Jackscrew                                                                            MJS
How to Order
SERIES
INSULATOR MATERIAL
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
CONTACT TYPE
TERMINATION TYPE
TERMINATION CODES
SERIES CONTACT TYPE TERMINATION CODE*
MJS 26 P H 001* -
TERMINATION TYPE
Face view of pin-use reverse order for socket
Identification numbers are for reference only and do not appear on connectors.
  *Low profile configuration
**MJSV & MJSR
10 Contacts
4
6
10
17
34
51
1
18
35
21
44
66
1
23
45
12
14
26
1
13
15
1
7
11
1
13
23
12
22
34
6
10
16
1
11
19
10
18
281
5
7
26 Contacts 16 Contacts** 28 Contacts**
34 Contacts
MJSV
66 Contacts
MJSB/MJSU
51 Contacts
INSULATOR MATERIAL
B - Diallyl phthalate
V - Polyester
U - Polyetherimide
R - Polyphenylene sulfide
MJS - Micro Center Jackscrew
The following termination codes are listed for you information. For lengths not shown, consult factory for proper modification code. All wire lengths are
minimum.